Product Datasheet
Benefits
Qualified System
Perfect fit and protection of the Flexsafe® | Flexel® 3D bag
in its Palletank®
Stackable Version
Space saving containment system
Technology Integration Support

 
* Except 50 L volume
Ordering Information
Order Code Description
FXC110888 Palletank® 200 L for Storage
FXC110889 Palletank® 500 L for Storage
FXC113946 Palletank® 50 L for Storage Stackable
FXC110733 Palletank® 200 L for Storage Stackable
FXC110734 Palletank® 500 L for Storage Stackable
FXA113988 Dolly for Palletank® 50 L for Storage
FXS102254 Dolly for Palletank® 100 L | 200 L for Storage
and Shipping
FXS102256 Dolly for Palletank® 500 L for Storage